
① ② ③ ボ タイム ① ② ③ ボ タイム
1 鈴木 晴香 春霖 にんじん 2 8.54 2 3 1 10 8.77 18 17.31
2 出町 尚美 姫 ＴＲＣ 8 9 14.93 7 15.31 17 30.24
3 溝江 美佳 サンディ ＡＲＣ 7 11.51 7 11.87 14 23.38
4 澤井 瑞穂 サン クレイン奈良 7 12.85 7 13.35 14 26.20
5 中井 緑 ナラ にんじん 10.77 9 10.26 9 21.03
6 藤井 宏子 アポロン 兵庫 2 1 12.98 2 3 12.78 8 25.76
7 戸津 美香 春霖 神奈川 7 9.79 10.84 7 20.63
8 川上 麻衣 オルフェ にんじん 8.86 2 3 9.23 5 18.09
9 澤田 佳子 オーロラ ＴＲＣ 2 8.93 3 9.24 5 18.17
10 月舘 明子 姫 ＴＲＣ 3 12.83 2 12.55 5 25.38
11 進藤 忍 サン ＴＲＣ 2 3 13.13 13.21 5 26.34
12 小峯 洋子 アポロン 赤城 3 11.12 12.28 3 23.40
13 木村 朋美 コロナ 鹿角 2 8.32 8.56 2 16.88
14 辻村 歩美 オーロラ にんじん 8.94 2 8.67 2 17.61
15 佐々木 舞 ジョージ にんじん 2 10.64 10.5 2 21.14
16 青芝 寿枝 ハッチ 瀬野 7.65 8.03 15.68
17 小豆畑 世津子 ニーナ ＡＲＣ 8.18 7.87 16.05
18 築地 仁加子 ハッチ 神奈川 8.55 9.18 17.73
19 佐藤 高美 ボクゥ ＡＲＣ 8.94 9.29 18.23
20 石戸谷 直子 ボクゥ ＡＲＣ 9.39 9.55 18.94
21 臼井 菜保香 コロナ ＴＲＣ 10.68 10.12 20.80
22 ホイ アリッササンディ アメリカ 10.98 10.7 21.68
23 澤田 祥子 ミルキー ＴＲＣ 3 16.81 2 3 17.25 34.06

1 上村 鮎子 ジョージ ＴＲＣ 8 10.43 7 3 10.24 18 20.67
2 川端 亜手那 ムーラン ぽにっち 7 7.83 9 8.05 16 15.88
3 川端 万里 ハッチ ぽにっち 8 7.96 7 8.10 15 16.06
4 浪本 あずさ ニーナ ＡＲＣ 6 4 7.83 5 8.24 15 16.07
5 赤星 友香 ジンジャー にんじん 7 7.91 7 7.79 14 15.70
6 小野 雪絵 セビアン ＴＲＣ 2 9 8.61 8.69 11 17.30
7 伊藤 穂 ナラ にんじん 3 1 10.28 2 1 9.96 7 20.24
8 遠藤 加楼羅 オルフェ にんじん 1 9.10 8.85 1 17.95

ボ・・・三射的中時のボーナス点
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① ② ③ ボ タイム ① ② ③ ボ タイム ① ② ③ ボ タイム ① ② ③ ボ タイム
1 澤田 祥子 ミルキー ＴＲＣ 3 16.81 2 3 17.25 34.06
2 出町 尚美 姫 ＴＲＣ 8 9 14.93 7 15.31 17 30.24
3 木村 朋美 コロナ 鹿角 2 8.32 8.56 2 16.88
4 青芝 寿枝 ハッチ 瀬野 7.65 8.03 15.68
5 小峯 洋子 アポロン 赤城 3 11.12 12.28 3 23.4
6 佐藤 高美 ボクゥ ＡＲＣ 8.94 9.29 18.23
7 澤田 佳子 オーロラ ＴＲＣ 2 8.93 3 9.24 5 18.17
8 進藤 忍 サン ＴＲＣ 2 3 13.13 13.21 5 26.34
9 戸津 美香 春霖 神奈川 7 9.79 10.84 7 20.63
10 中井 緑 ナラ にんじん 10.77 9 10.26 9 21.03
11 川上 麻衣 オルフェ にんじん 8.86 2 3 9.23 5 18.09
12 ホイ アリッササンディ アメリカ 10.98 10.7 21.68
13 築地 仁加子 ハッチ 神奈川 8.55 9.18 17.73
14 小豆畑 世津子 ニーナ ＡＲＣ 8.18 7.87 16.05
15 月舘 明子 姫 ＴＲＣ 3 12.83 2 12.55 5 25.38
16 佐々木 舞 ジョージ にんじん 2 10.64 10.5 2 21.14
17 藤井 宏子 アポロン 兵庫 2 1 12.98 2 3 12.78 8 25.76
18 石戸谷 直子 ボクゥ ＡＲＣ 9.39 9.55 18.94
19 澤井 瑞穂 サン クレイン奈良 7 12.85 7 13.35 14 26.2
20 鈴木 晴香 春霖 にんじん 2 8.54 2 3 1 10 8.77 18 17.31
21 辻村 歩美 オーロラ にんじん 8.94 2 8.67 2 17.61
22 溝江 美佳 サンディ ＡＲＣ 7 11.51 7 11.87 14 23.38
23 臼井 菜保香 コロナ ＴＲＣ 10.68 10.12 20.8

1 川端 亜手那 ムーラン ぽにっち 7 7.83 9 8.05 16 15.88
2 赤星 友香 ジンジャー にんじん 7 7.91 7 7.79 14 15.7
3 川端 万里 ハッチ ぽにっち 8 7.96 7 8.1 15 16.06
4 遠藤 加楼羅 オルフェ にんじん 1 9.1 8.85 1 17.95
5 浪本 あずさ ニーナ ＡＲＣ 6 4 7.83 5 8.24 15 16.07
6 上村 鮎子 ジョージ ＴＲＣ 8 10.43 7 3 10.24 18 20.67
7 伊藤 穂 ナラ にんじん 3 1 10.28 2 1 9.96 7 20.24
8 小野 雪絵 セビアン ＴＲＣ 2 9 8.61 8.69 11 17.3
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